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ROUND 1 HOME V AWAY VENUE 1
st 

 GRADE 

Friday 10 April Edgeworth FC V Charlestown City Blues FC Jack McLaughlan Oval 8:30pm 

Saturday 11 April Lambton Jaffas FC V Newcastle Jets Youth Arthur Edden Oval 2:45pm 

Sunday 12 April Broadmeadow Magic FC V Hamilton Olympic FC Magic Park 2:45pm 

Sunday 12 April South Cardiff FC V Maitland FC Ulinga Oval 2:45pm 

Sunday 12 April Adamstown Rosebud FC V Weston Workers FC Adamstown Oval 2:45pm 

 

ROUND 2 HOME V AWAY VENUE 1
st 

 GRADE 

Saturday 18 April Hamilton Olympic FC V Edgeworth FC Darling Street Oval 6:30pm 

Sunday 19 April Charlestown City Blues FC V Adamstown Rosebud FC Lisle Carr Oval 2:45pm 

Sunday 19 April Weston Workers FC V Lambton Jaffas FC Rockwell Automation Park 2:45pm 

Sunday 19 April South Cardiff FC V Newcastle Jets Youth Ulinga Oval 2:45pm 

Sunday 19 April Maitland FC V Broadmeadow Magic FC Cooks Square Park 2:45pm 

 

ROUND 3 HOME V AWAY VENUE 1
st 

 GRADE 

Friday 24 April Edgeworth FC V Broadmeadow Magic FC Jack McLaughlan Oval 7:00pm 

Saturday 25 April Lambton Jaffas FC V Charlestown City Blues FC Arthur Edden Oval 2:45pm 

Sunday 26 April Maitland FC V Newcastle Jets Youth Cooks Square Park 2:45pm 

Sunday 26 April South Cardiff FC V Weston Workers FC Ulinga Oval 2:45pm 

Sunday 26 April Adamstown Rosebud FC V Hamilton Olympic FC Adamstown Oval 2:45pm 

 

ROUND 4 HOME V AWAY VENUE 1
st 

 GRADE 

Friday 1 May Edgeworth FC V Maitland FC Jack McLaughlan Oval 7:00pm 

Saturday 2 May Weston Workers FC V Newcastle Jets Youth Rockwell Automation Park 2:45pm 

Sunday 3 May Broadmeadow Magic FC V Adamstown Rosebud FC Magic Park 2:45pm 

Sunday 3 May Hamilton Olympic FC V Lambton Jaffas FC Darling Street Oval 2:45pm 

Sunday 3 May Charlestown City Blues FC V South Cardiff FC Lisle Carr Oval 2:45pm 

 

ROUND 5 HOME V AWAY VENUE 1
st 

 GRADE 

Saturday 9 May Lambton Jaffas FC V Broadmeadow Magic FC Arthur Edden Oval 2:45pm 

Sunday 10 May Adamstown Rosebud FC V Edgeworth FC Adamstown Oval 2:45pm 

Sunday 10 May Newcastle Jets Youth V Charlestown City Blues FC Lisle Carr Oval 2:45pm 

Sunday 10 May Maitland FC V Weston Workers FC Cooks Square Park 2:45pm 

Sunday 10 May South Cardiff FC V Hamilton Olympic FC Ulinga Oval 2:45pm 
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ROUND 7 HOME V AWAY VENUE 1
st 

 GRADE 

Saturday 23 May Newcastle Jets Youth V Broadmeadow Magic FC Magic Park 2:45pm 

Saturday 23 May Lambton Jaffas FC V Adamstown Rosebud FC Arthur Edden Oval 2:45pm 

Sunday 24 May Weston Workers FC V Hamilton Olympic FC Rockwell Automation Park 2:45pm 

Sunday 24 May Maitland FC V Charlestown City Blues FC Cooks Square Park 2:45pm 

Sunday 24 May South Cardiff FC V Edgeworth FC Ulinga Oval 2:45pm 

 

ROUND 8 HOME V AWAY VENUE 1
st 

 GRADE 

Saturday 30 May Edgeworth FC V Newcastle Jets Youth Jack McLaughlan Oval 2:45pm 

Saturday 30 May Lambton Jaffas FC V Maitland FC Arthur Edden Oval 2:45pm 

Saturday 30 May Adamstown Rosebud FC V South Cardiff FC Adamstown Oval 2:45pm 

Sunday 31 May Broadmeadow Magic FC V Weston Workers FC Magic Park 2:45pm 

Sunday 31 May Hamilton Olympic FC V Charlestown City Blues FC Darling Street Oval 2:45pm 

 

ROUND 9 HOME V AWAY VENUE 1
st 

 GRADE 

Saturday 6 June Newcastle Jets Youth V Adamstown Rosebud FC Adamstown Oval 2:45pm 

Sunday 7 June Charlestown City Blues FC V Broadmeadow Magic FC Lisle Carr Oval 2:45pm 

Sunday 7 June Weston Workers FC V Edgeworth FC Rockwell Automation Park 2:45pm 

Sunday 7 June Maitland FC V Hamilton Olympic FC Cooks Square Park 2:45pm 

Sunday 7 June South Cardiff FC V Lambton Jaffas FC Ulinga Oval 2:45pm 

 

ROUND 10 HOME V AWAY VENUE 1
st 

 GRADE 

Saturday 13 June Newcastle Jets Youth V Lambton Jaffas FC Arthur Edden Oval 2:45pm 

Saturday 13 June Weston Workers FC V Adamstown Rosebud FC Rockwell Automation Park 2:45pm 

Sunday 14 June Charlestown City Blues FC V Edgeworth FC Lisle Carr Oval 2:45pm 

Sunday 14 June Hamilton Olympic FC V Broadmeadow Magic FC Darling Street Oval 2:45pm 

Sunday 14 June Maitland FC V South Cardiff FC Cooks Square Park 2:45pm 

 

 

ROUND 6 HOME V AWAY VENUE 1
st 

 GRADE 

Saturday 16 May Adamstown Rosebud FC V Maitland FC Adamstown Oval 2:45pm 

Sunday 17 May Charlestown City Blues FC V Weston Workers FC Lisle Carr Oval 2:45pm 

Sunday 17 May Edgeworth FC V Lambton Jaffas FC Jack McLaughlan Oval 2:45pm 

Sunday 17 May Broadmeadow Magic FC V South Cardiff FC Magic Park 2:45pm 

Sunday 17 May Hamilton Olympic FC V Newcastle Jets Youth Darling Street Oval 2:45pm 
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ROUND 12 HOME V AWAY VENUE 1
st 

 GRADE 

Saturday 4 July Lambton Jaffas FC V Weston Workers FC Arthur Edden Oval 2:45pm 

Saturday 4 July Newcastle Jets Youth V South Cardiff FC Ulinga Oval 2:45pm 

Sunday 5 July Adamstown Rosebud FC V Charlestown City Blues FC Adamstown Oval 2:45pm 

Sunday 5 July Broadmeadow Magic FC V Maitland FC Magic Park 2:45pm 

Sunday 5 July Edgeworth FC V Hamilton Olympic FC Jack McLaughlan Oval 2:45pm 

 

ROUND 13 HOME V AWAY VENUE 1
st 

 GRADE 

Saturday 11 July Lambton Jaffas FC V Hamilton Olympic FC Arthur Edden Oval 2:45pm 

Saturday 11 July Newcastle Jets Youth V Weston Workers FC Rockwell Automation Park 2:45pm 

Sunday 12 July Maitland FC V Edgeworth FC Cooks Square Park 2:45pm 

Sunday 12 July Adamstown Rosebud FC V Broadmeadow Magic FC Adamstown Oval 2:45pm 

Sunday 12 July South Cardiff FC V Charlestown City Blues FC Ulinga Oval 2:45pm 

 

ROUND 14 HOME V AWAY VENUE 1
st 

 GRADE 

Saturday 18 July Hamilton Olympic FC V South Cardiff FC Darling Street Oval 2:45pm 

Sunday 19 July Broadmeadow Magic FC V Lambton Jaffas FC Magic Park 2:45pm 

Sunday 19 July Edgeworth FC V Adamstown Rosebud FC Jack McLaughlan Oval 2:45pm 

Sunday 19 July Charlestown City Blues FC V Newcastle Jets Youth Lisle Carr Oval 2:45pm 

Sunday 19 July Weston Workers FC V Maitland FC Rockwell Automation Park 2:45pm 

 

ROUND 15 HOME V AWAY VENUE 1
st 

 GRADE 

Saturday 25 July Lambton Jaffas FC V Edgeworth FC Arthur Edden Oval 2:45pm 

Saturday 25 July Maitland FC V Adamstown Rosebud FC Cooks Square Park 2:45pm 

Sunday 26 July Newcastle Jets Youth V Hamilton Olympic FC Darling Street Oval 2:45pm 

Sunday 26 July South Cardiff FC V Broadmeadow Magic FC Ulinga Oval 2:45pm 

Sunday 26 July Weston Workers FC V Charlestown City Blues FC Rockwell Automation Park 2:45pm 

Saturday 20 June > FFA Cup Finals Series 

Sunday 21 June > FFA Cup Finals Series 

ROUND 11 HOME V AWAY VENUE 1
st 

 GRADE 

Sunday 28 June Newcastle Jets Youth V Maitland FC Cooks Square Park 2:45pm 

Sunday 28 June Charlestown City Blues FC V Lambton Jaffas FC Lisle Carr Oval 2:45pm 

Sunday 28 June Hamilton Olympic FC V Adamstown Rosebud FC Darling Street Oval 2:45pm 

Sunday 28 June Broadmeadow Magic FC V Edgeworth FC Magic Park 2:45pm 

Sunday 28 June Weston Workers FC V South Cardiff FC Rockwell Automation Park 2:45pm 
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ROUND 16 HOME V AWAY VENUE 1
st 

 GRADE 

Sunday 2 August Broadmeadow Magic FC V Newcastle Jets Youth Magic Park 2:45pm 

Sunday 2 August Adamstown Rosebud FC V Lambton Jaffas FC Adamstown Oval 2:45pm 

Sunday 2 August Hamilton Olympic FC V Weston Workers FC Darling Street Oval 2:45pm 

Sunday 2 August Charlestown City Blues FC V Maitland FC Lisle Carr Oval 2:45pm 

Sunday 2 August Edgeworth FC V South Cardiff FC Jack McLaughlan Oval 2:45pm 

 

ROUND 17 HOME V AWAY VENUE 1
st 

 GRADE 

Saturday 8 August Newcastle Jets Youth V Edgeworth FC Jack McLaughlan Oval 2:45pm 

Sunday 9 August Maitland FC V Lambton Jaffas FC Cooks Square Park 2:45pm 

Sunday 9 August South Cardiff FC V Adamstown Rosebud FC Ulinga Oval 2:45pm 

Sunday 9 August Weston Workers FC V Broadmeadow Magic FC Rockwell Automation Park 2:45pm 

Sunday 9 August Charlestown City Blues FC V Hamilton Olympic FC Lisle Carr Oval 2:45pm 

 

ROUND 18 HOME V AWAY VENUE 1
st 

 GRADE 

Saturday 15 August Lambton Jaffas FC V South Cardiff FC Arthur Edden Oval 2:45pm 

Saturday 15 August Adamstown Rosebud FC V Newcastle Jets Youth Adamstown Oval 2:45pm 

Sunday 16 August Edgeworth FC V Weston Workers FC Jack McLaughlan Oval 2:45pm 

Sunday 16 August Hamilton Olympic FC V Maitland FC Darling Street Oval 2:45pm 

Sunday 16 August Broadmeadow Magic FC V Charlestown City Blues FC Magic Park 2:45pm 

 

SEMI FINALS > FIRST LEG 

Saturday 22 August Game 1 4
th

 V 1
st

 

Sunday 23 August Game 2 3
rd

 V 2
nd

 

 

SEMI FINALS > SECOND LEG 

Saturday 29 August Game 3 2
nd

 V 3
rd

 

Sunday 30 August Game 4 1
st

 V 4
th

 

 

GRAND FINAL 

Sunday 6 September 

 

 


